Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350   l   www.hatcocorp.com   l   support@hatcocorp.com
Glo-Rite® Curved
Display Lights
Models:  HL5-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60,

Rocker switch located
under unit on power side
ROCKER SWITCH
Location: Under unit on power side.
LEADS
6" (152 mm) leads on power side.
HL5 Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Glo-Rite®  Curved Display Lights
Model
Dimensions (Including Additional
Height of Standard Angle Brackets)
(W x D x H)
Height without
Angle Brackets Voltage Watts Shipping Weight*
HL5-18  18" x 6" x 3"
(457 x 152 x 76 mm)
2" (51 mm) 120
(Single Phase)
  4.3 9 lbs. (4 kg)
HL5-24 24" x 6" x 3"
(610 x 152 x 76 mm)   5.9 10 lbs. (5 kg)
HL5-30 30" x 6" x 3"
(762 x 152 x 76 mm)   7.6 11 lbs. (5 kg)
HL5-36 36" x 6" x 3"
(914 x 152 x 76 mm)   9.2 12 lbs. (6 kg)
HL5-42 42" x 6" x 3"
(1067 x 152 x 76 mm)   10.8 13 lbs. (6 kg)
HL5-48 48" x 6" x 3"
(1219 x 152 x 76 mm)   12.4 14 lbs. (6 kg)
HL5-54 54" x 6" x 3"
(1372 x 152 x 76 mm)     14 15 lbs. (7 kg)
HL5-60 60" x 6" x 3"
(1524 x 152 x 76 mm) 15.7 16 lbs. (7 kg)
HL5-66 66" x 6" x 3"
(1676 x 152 x 76 mm) 17.3 17 lbs. (8 kg)
HL5-72 72" x 6" x 3"
(1829 x 152 x 76 mm) 18.9 18 lbs. (8 kg)
* Shipping weight includes packaging.
PRODUCT SPECS
Glo-Rite® Curved Display Lights